

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 4194/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 11/05/2012 in WP No.944/2006, dated
21/12/2012 in WP No.944/2006,RP No.88/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SHAIKH MOHAMMAD MURGHARY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A. 1(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 25/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. H.N. Salve,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Puneet Jain,Adv.
Mr. Shailender, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Gohil,Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 4.3.2013.

Additional documents, if any, may be filed in the meanwhile.

| (N.K. GOEL)
| COURT MASTER

| | (VEENA KHERA)
| | COURT MASTER

|
|